44000003400

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(1 (441633)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(D				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Special metadorid to 1 mily officer.				
_				
,				

Office Use Only



600254768586

12/30/13--01017--006 **130.00

Effective Date 1 | 14

SECRETARY OF STALE OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

118/14

COVER LETTER

IU; I	Kegistratio	n Section			
I	Division of	Corporations		44.	* 'b'
-				•	*,
OT UP TO CO	Satell	ite Films, LLC			•
SUBJEC	T: Outon	Nome of	Limited Liability Compa		
		Ivaine of	Linned Liability Compa	иту	
The enclo	sed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing		
Please ret	urn all corr	espondence concerning this	s matter to the following:		
	Audrey	Hamm			
			Name of Person		
	Satellit	e Films, LLC			
	- Outom	O 1 11110, EEO	Firm/Company		
			Pilit Company		
	500.0	10 . 0			
	502 Gr	and Preserve Cove			
			Address		
	Braden	iton, FL 34212			
		<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Cod	le	
	catallit	ofilmollo@amail.com	•		
	Satemie	efilmsllc@gmail.com	s: (to be used for future a	nnual rano	t notification)
		E-man address	s. (to be used for future a	iiniuai repoi	t notineation)
For furthe	er informati	on concerning this matter,	please call:		
Audrey	Hamm	_	1 (941) 20146	350	
7 taa. 0 y		of Person			one Number
	1401110	or recison	Airea Code Dayi	inne retepi	one Number
Enclosed	is a check f	for the following amount:			
\$125.00 H	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing F	Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee,
]*.=		Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		Certificate of Status &
			(additional copy is	enclosed)	Certified Copy
					(additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Effective Date 11114

1 ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Satellite Films, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	lailing Address:				
502 Grand Preserve Cove Bradenton, FL 34212	502 Grand Preserve Cove Bradenton, FL 34212				
another business entity with an active Florida registr	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or ration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the regist	ered agent are:				
Kelly Hamm Name					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
502 Grand Preserve Cove Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)					
·	·				
Bradenton	FL 34212				
City	Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF SIATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

	Title:	Name and Address:			
	"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
	"MGR" = Manager MGR	Audrov Homm MCD			
IVIGA	WIGH	Audrey Hamm, MGR 502 Grand Preserve Cove			
		Bradenton, FL 34212			
	AMPD	Valled Language			
	AMBR	Kelly Hamm 502 Grand Preserve Cove			
		Bradenton, FL 34212			
		Didueritori, FL 34212			
	(Use attachment if necessary)				
DTI	CLEV. Effective data if other than the de	ate of filing: January 1, 2014 (OPTIONAL)			
		specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft			
	te of filing.)	specific and cannot be more man five business days prior to or 70 days an			
	G ,				
RTI	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
					
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$				
	who turns				
	Signature of a i	member or an authorized representative of a member.			
	(In accordance with section	member or an authorized representative of a member. on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.			

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Audrey Hamm

Page 2 of 2